
Aston Lane, Aston, Cheshire, WA7 3DB 

Tel/Fax:  01928 711953  E-Mail:  head@aston.cheshire.sch.uk 

Head Teacher:  Mrs A Plant 

 

 
HOLIDAY LIST 2023-2024 
 

 
HOLIDAY PERIOD 

 
DATE OF CLOSING 

 
DATE OF OPENING 
 

 
Autumn 2023 
 
Autumn Half Term 
  
Christmas 2023 
 
Spring Half Term 2024 
 
Spring Break 
 
Easter Bank Holidays included 
 
Summer Half Term 2024 
 
Summer 2024 
 
 
Return to school 
 
INSET DAYS 
1.Monday, 4th September 2023 
2.Tuesday, 5th September 2023 
3.Tuesday, 2nd January 2024 
4.Thursday, 28th March 2024 
5.Monday, 3rd June 2024 
 
BANK HOLIDAYS 
Monday, 1st January 2024 
Friday, 29th March 2024 
Monday, 6th May 2024 

 
 
 
Friday 20th October 2023 
 
Friday 15th December 2023 
 
Friday 16th February 2024 
 
Friday 29th March 2024 
 
 
 
Friday 24th May 2024 
 
Wednesday 24th July 2024 
 
 
Monday 2nd September 2024 

 
Monday 4th September 2023 
 
Monday 30th October 2023 
 
Tuesday 2nd January 2024 
 
Monday 26th February 2024 
 
Monday 15th April 2024 
 
 
 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
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